Dance Team Performance Schedule
Boys’ Basketball Early Games
(Half times at approximately 4:20 PM)

Keep this portion and return the bottom. We are going to perform at
games that are on our practice days. This will require a 30 Minute
extra stay. Please make sure you are picking up your dancer by 4:45
PM.

Monday, January 22™ Game
Wednesday, January 31 Game

Thursday, February 1% Game at THS
Friday, February 2™ Spirit Assembly
Monday, February 5" Game

Friday, February, 23" Possible After School Practice
Saturday, February 24™ Capital Competition
Friday, March 8" Dance Show Staging THS
Saturday, March 9" Dance Show
Thursday, March 215t Evening Talent Show
Friday, March 22 School Talent Show
Monday, March 25% End of Season Celebration
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Parents please sign acknowledging that you know your dancer will be staying after
school on the dates listed above and that you will provide transportation from school no
later than 4:45 PM. There will be no supervision after that time. Dance members not
picked up by 4:45 PM (or immediately following our performance) will be excluded from
the next scheduled performance. If your dancer wishes to stay for the game, they must
have a note from you that has been stamped at the office EACH TIME. Missed
performances count as missed practices. Any member who has three unexcused
absences from practice will be dismissed from the team.

Dance Team Member (please print)

Parent Signature Date

Emergency phone Ride phone



